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▪Survey opened June 18, 2020
▪Will remain open through end of 

July
▪Distributed via NextDoor, social 

media, stakeholder groups, City 
departments, COSA texts and 
past survey respondents

▪Remainder of the campaign will 
focus on non-digital outreach 
efforts

Survey Distribution
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Participation

1,900

5,100
6,082

7,816
8,693

14,631

FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020* FY 2021**

**As 
of 
6/25
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Q1: Given the budget shortfall, please rank the following City service areas in 
order of their importance to you. 1 = highest priority, 10 = lowest priority
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Which of the following items would you choose in order to balance the 
budget in light of the projected revenue shortfall?

Reduce City 
services
24.8%

Reduce personnel 
costs
44.3%

Increase taxes
17.3%

Increase 
fees

13.5%



6

Would you support an increased homestead exemption if it meant 
additional reductions to the City budget?

Yes
30%

No
20%

Not sure
50%
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The City of San Antonio has already addressed a nearly $200 million revenue shortfall in the 
current fiscal year (FY 2020). Do you believe the City has effectively managed your tax dollars 
during this crisis?

Yes
21.7%

No
44.1%

Not sure
34.2%
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Council District

8.4%
5.2% 4.9% 3.9% 3.2%

5.7%
7.6% 9.0% 8.1% 6.7%

37.3%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 I don't
know
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Gender

29.7%

63.5%

6.0%
0.9%

Male Female Prefer not to answer Other
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27.0%

48.0%

24.0%

1.0%

29.7%

63.5%

6.0%

0.9%

Male Female Prefer not to answer Other

FY 20 FY 21

Gender FY 20 & FY 21
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Age

3.8%

32.1%

25.7%

13.8%

9.4%
6.7%

4.2%

0.7%
3.6%

Under 18 18 to 24 25 to 34 35 to 44 45 to 54 55 to 64 65 to 74 75 years or
older

Prefer not
to answer
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1.3%

5.1%
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Race and/or Ethnicity

2.3% 3.6% 5.4%

49.6%

0.6%

40.0%

1.6%

11.5%

American Indian or
Alaska Native

Asian Black or African-
American

Hispanic or
Latino/a

Native Hawaiian or
Pacific Islander

White Other Prefer not to
answer
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1.6% 1.9% 3.0%
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2.3%
3.6%

5.4%

49.6%

0.6%

40.0%

1.6%

11.5%

American Indian or
Alaska Native

Asian Black or African-
American

Hispanic or Latino/a Native Hawaiian or
Pacific Islander

White Other Prefer not to answer

FY 20 FY 21

Race and/or Ethnicity FY 20 & FY 21
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